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1700

1612

6600
410

1500

3100

3200

6000

5082
970

5700

5400

880 1200
3600

5800
6300

5400

1100

2100

2000

1300

1300

3300

2200

2100

1800
1700

1400 1400

890
2000

430

720

790
850

70

6200

470

680

290

1100

1800

570

2100
720

330

360
780

550

5700
1400

270

1200 1200

2700

1700

5200

4400
1400

960

2200

2300

600
890

2100

2900

Texhoma

Goodwell

Optima

Hardesty

Hooker

Tyrone

Forgan

Gate

Knowles

Keyes

325

325

171

95

95
136

3

136

3

94

23

23

287

56

385

385

64

56

54
83

412

64

54

64

83

270

412
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